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Rank

1
273
274
275

2
285
286
287

8
297
298
299

4
279
280
281

5
276
277
278

6
282
283
284

7
288
289
290

8
270
271
272

9

291
292
293

Country
UNITED STATES
SHEETS Rebecca
RICHARDS Brandy
GIEGER Tarah
GERMANY
SCHITTENHELM Selina
BORCHERS Anne
FRANKE Maria
GREAT BRITAIN
DANIELS Jane
HOLMES Nieve
ROWETT Rosie
SWEDEN
KARLSSON Emelie
REIMANDER Martina
REIMANDER Emilia
SPAIN
BADIA Mireia
CASTRO Aida
GOMEZ Sandra
PORTUGAL
VIEIRA Rita
ANTUNES Bruna
GONCALVES Joana
CANADA
HARTEN Melissa
TURNER Shelby
DEVIN-LAMONTAGNE Jannie

AUSTRALIA-RecoveR8 ISDE Team

JONES Tayla
GARDINER Jessica
TRICKER Makenzie
NORWAY
ASKELAND lIrene
PEDERSEN Anita
THOMASSEN Viona
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Unofficial Women's World Trophy Classification

Day 1
1:45:44.04
54:15.52 %
51:28.52 *
55:09.55
1:45:38.59
59:55.21
53:55.06 *
51:43.53 *
1:48:35.73
53:06.58 *
55:29.15 *
55:58.24
1:51:43.20
55:12.92 *
58:20.42
56:30.28 *
1:50:24.60
54:56.78 *
59:06.29
55:27.82 *
1:52:19.80
57:31.52 *
1:00:23.47
54:48.28 *
1:56:16.54
1:02:02.97 *
54:13.57 *
1:10:50.19
1:46:41.25
53:03.31 *
53:37.94 *
55:04.63
2:56:55.94

3:00:00.00
1:26:42.78 *
1:30:13.16 *

Day 2

1:50:46.67
56:39.11 *
54:07.56 *
57:00.71

1:52:00.77

1:02:29.58
57:45.91 *
54:14.86 *
1:54:20.70
55:29.48 *
58:51.22 *
59:20.20
1:56:13.62
57:25.64 *
1:01:50.67
58:47.98 *
1:55:18.10
56:26.53 *
1:04:36.91
58:51.57 *
1:58:10.50
1:00:32.80 *
1:02:39.90
57:37.70 *
2:02:28.98
1:05:13.70 *
57:15.28 *
3:00:00.00
1:51:03.83
55:03.35 *
56:00.48 *
59:05.20
3:05:25.89

3:00:00.00
1:29:12.01 *
1:36:13.88 *

Day 3
2:07:10.63
1:04:43.81 *
1:02:26.82 *
1:05:42.20
2:10:32.41
1:20:08.26
1:08:10.32 *
1:02:22.09 *
2:11:18.93
1:02:59.07 *
1:08:19.86 *
1:09:00.35
2:14:40.40
1:06:02.84 *
1:09:22.32
1:08:37.56 *
2:11:48.08
1:04:07.68 *
1:42:17.32
1:07:40.40 *
2:19:53.84
1:21:40.43
1:13:14.94 *
1:06:38.90 *
2:24:57.30
1:19:09.84 *
1:05:47.46 *
1:46:40.24
2:07:03.47
1:02:34.14 *
1:04:29.33 *
3:00:00.00
6:00:00.00

3:00:00.00
3:00:00.00 *
3:00:00.00 *

Day 4
2:11:07.88
1:06:31.12 *
1:04:36.76 *
1:07:50.37
2:11:51.45

1:44:21.06
1:08:58.52
1:02:52.93 *
2:13:42.80
1:04:04.20 *
1:12:39.65
1:09:38.60 *
2:21:16.12
3:00:00.00
1:11:13.53 *
1:10:02.59 *
2:16:27.95
1:05:53.45 *
1:48:57.80
1:10:34.50 *
2:30:35.88
1:14:48.68 *
1:18:54.92
1:15:47.20 *
2:22:06.63
1:15:21.49 *
1:06:45.14 *
3:00:00.00
4:05:42.78
3:00:00.00 *
1:05:42.78 *
3:00:00.00
6:00:00.00

3:00:00.00
3:00:00.00 *
3:00:00.00 *

* INFOMEGA-SERRES Team *

Day 5
2:03:14.24
1:03:09.24
1:00:28.36 *
1:02:45.88 *
2:06:35.46
1:15:13.72
1:05:57.52
1:00:37.94 *
2:08:24.18
1:01:59.28 *
1:06:24.90 *
1:06:35.91
2:09:44.59
1:04:03.03 *
1:06:44.91
1:05:41.56 *
2:25:09.23
1:02:49.80 *
1:22:19.43
3:00:00.00
2:10:21.63
1:06:38.22 *
1:09:24.35
1:03:43.41 *
2:15:32.17
1:11:27.06 *
1:04:05.11 *
3:00:00.00
4:02:27.82
3:00:00.00 *
1:02:27.82 *
3:00:00.00
6:00:00.00

3:00:00.00
3:00:00.00 *
3:00:00.00 *

Day 6
18:59.33
10:22.25

9:04.49
9:54.84
19:15.32
10:20.95
10:04.11
9:11.21
19:36.18
9:39.83
9:56.35
10:02.45
20:33.57
10:27.78
10:05.79
10:35.51
20:29.59
9:42.38
10:47.21
3:00:00.00
19:47.35
10:26.12
10:32.73
9:21.23
20:07.77
10:36.00
9:31.77
3:00:00.00
3:09:20.13
3:00:00.00
9:20.13
3:00:00.00
6:00:00.00

3:00:00.00
3:00:00.00
3:00:00.00
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TOTAL
10:17:02.79

10:25:54.00

10:35:58.52

10:54:11.50

10:59:37.55

11:11:09.00

11:21:29.39

17:02:19.28

30:02:21.83

Page 1

Handicap

+8:51.21

+18:55.73

+37:08.71

+42:34.76

+54:06.21

+1:04:26.60

+6:45:16.49

+19:45:19.04
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